140    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  5  2016
End cap for round tube
Black plasticBPTR
External
tube Ø
Tube
thickness
Price each
1 to 59
  Part
number
External
tube Ø
Tube
thickness
Price each
1 to 59Part number
-  Material: black technopolymer
.Info..
-  Dimensions are given as a guide and
are subject to change
-  Not sold individually, please
contact us for details
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Stock*Stock*
BPTR-10 10 1-2 4 0,16 F
BPTR-12 12 1-2 4 0,16 F
BPTR-13 13 1-2 - 0,16 F
BPTR-14 14 1-2 4 0,20 F
BPTR-15 15 1-2 4 0,31 F
BPTR-16 16 1-2 4 0,20 F
BPTR-18 18 1-2 4 0,25 F
BPTR-19 19 1-2 - 0,20 F
BPTR-20 20 1-2 4 0,25 F
BPTR-21 21 1-2 4 0,25 F
BPTR-22 22 1-2 4 0,25 F
BPTR-23 23 1-2,5 - 0,25 F
BPTR-25 25 1-3 4 0,31 F
BPTR-27 27 1-3 4 0,40 F
BPTR-28 28 1-2 4 0,40 F
BPTR-30 30 1-2 4 0,48 F
BPTR-32 32 1-2 4 0,59 F
BPTR-34 34 1-3 4 0,65 F
BPTR-35 35 1-2 - 0,78 F
BPTR-36 36 1-2 4 0,78 F
BPTR-38 38 1-3,5 4 0,84 F
BPTR-40 40 1-3 4 0,95 F
BPTR-42/1-2 42 1-2 4 1,04 F
BPTR-42/2-4 42 2-4 4 1,11 F
BPTR-45 45 1-3,5 4 1,84 F
BPTR-48 48 1,2-3,6 4 1,84 F
BPTR-50 50 1-2 4 1,84 F
BPTR-52 52 1,5-3,5 - 2,03 F
BPTR-55 55 1-3 - 2,17 F
BPTR-60/1.5-3 60 1,5-3 4 2,66 F
BPTR-60/3-4 60 3-4 4 2,75 F
BPTR-65 65 1,5-3,5 - On request
BPTR-70 70 2-4,5 - 2,87 F
BPTR-75 75 1-3,5 - On request
BPTR-76 76 1,6-4 - 3,25 F
BPTR-80 80 1,5-3 - 3,35 F
BPTR-90 90 2,5-5 4 5,31 F
BPTR-95 95 1,5-4 - On request
BPTR-100 100 2-4,5 4 5,83 F
BPTR-102 102 2-4 - 6,05 F
BPTR-105 105 2-4,5 - On request
BPTR-110 110 2-4,5 - 7,06 F
BPTR-120 120 2-4 - 7,81 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 60+ 100+ 200+
Disc. List -5% -10% On request
Our other products